TIME & ATTENDANCE TERMINALS
Advanced Data Terminal 1130 – ADT 1130
1 2 3
4 5
F1 F2
6
7 8 9
0 F4F3

Multiple fingerprints per person possible
Fingerprint enrolment  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  via separately available enrolment station
Ordering Information
ADT 1130 – Fingerprint – black
ADT1130-188.01  .   .   .   ADT 1130 MIFARE® DESFire®, Fingerprint – black, IP40, 12 VDC – 230 VAC / 115 VAC
ADT1130-188.02  .   .   .   ADT 1130 MIFARE® DESFire®, Fingerprint – black, IP40, 12 VDC – PoE+
ADT1130-189.01  .  .  .   ADT 1130 LEGIC, Fingerprint – black, IP40, 12 VDC – 230VAC/115VAC
ADT1130-189.02  .  .  .   ADT 1130 LEGIC, Fingerprint – black, IP40, 12 VDC – PoE+
O110-002.02  .  .  .  .  .   Fingerprint Enrolment station
The ADT 1130 terminal requires prime WebSystems 164.1